The new FEIN cross handle drill BOZ 32-4 M.:

Powerful, precise, universal.




High speed stability for
maximum work progress

thanks to the FEIN high-power motor
with tacho electronics.

Direct tapping

without the need for expensive
tapping tools thanks to forward/
reverse running.

Torque slipping
clutch

prevents the tool from
breaking in case of excessive
loads.

FEIN offers an extensive range of cordless drilling products.
From compact drills to core drills of up to 35 mm: the right tool

for every drilling job.

Rotary hammer drill

High feed forces

thanks to the cross handle.

Outstanding
material quality and
workmanship

Made in Germany.

Ideal speed
increments

thanks to the mechanical 4-speed
gearbox and electronic speed
reduction.

Core drills Angle drill



Cover all types of application.

The FEIN BOZ 32-4 M covers all types of application, so is ideal for
flexible use in the metalworking industry.

Model
Max. hole diameter in steel
Max. hole diameter in stainless steel

Max. hole diameter in light metal

Twist drilling
Tapping
Countersinking

Reaming

Thread drill

Y

Max. countersinking diameter
Max. reaming diameter
Power consumption

Power output

Idling speed

Load speed

Torque at max. output power
Tool mounting

Clamp collar diameter

Width across corners

Cable with plug

Weight according to EPTA

Order number

rpm
rpm
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BOZ 32-4 M
32
32
60

50
30
1800
1100
60-140/95-220/135-310/210-480
60-140/95-220/135-310/210-480
75/48/34/22
MT3
65
38
3.15
7.5

7202 51 60

P = N
4-speed drill/driver 2-speed (impact) drill/driver LED lamp



FEIN is the specialist for professional and extremely reliable power
tools and special application solutions in the metal, timber and
composite materials sectors. As the inventor of the electric hand drill,
FEIN has been developing innovative and unbeatably efficient solutions
for everyday use which can also stand up to the toughest continuous
use in industry and trade for over 150 years.

Short registration process - extended warranty:

the 3-year FEIN PLUS warranty.

We offer the 3-year FEIN PLUS warranty for all your FEIN
power tools. A new FEIN product simply has to be registered
at www.fein.com/warranty within 6 weeks of purchase.

Your specialist dealer will be happy to help:

DE: C. & E. Fein GmbH, Telefon 07173 183-0, www.fein.com IN: FEIN Power Tools India Pvt. Ltd., Phone 044-43 578 680,

AE: FEIN Middle East FZE, Tel. 04 8861168, www.fein.ae www.fein.in ”l || || ‘ H H ‘l‘ ‘l ||” ” |
Asia: FEIN Power Tools Asia Limited, Phone 2341-1026, SA: Mimar for Construction Tools & Trading Ltd., Phone 02 6686888,

www.fein.asia www.fein.ae

AU: FEIN Austalia, Phone 03 87959291, www.fein.com.au UK: FEIN Industrial Power Tools UK Ltd., Phone 01327 308730, 47014586 "431277
EE/LT/LV: Ota-Tuote Oy, Phone 00358 9 5499 2400, www fein-uk.co.uk

www.otatuote.com

Emission values (sound / vibration) can be found at www.fein.com/vibration
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